Art. no. ASI0031

GTIN 4005683042855

Overall dimension in mm
Cut-out dimension, inset
model

Material

Material thickness in mm
Installation height in mm
Gross weight in kg

Net weight in kg

GRINDED

200 x 356 x 165

160x 310 x 85

AISI 304
0,8

737

3.70
3.560

intra

SCANDINAVIAN DESIGN

Description

Recessed Twin Hide-A-Roll Toilet roll holder for two
toilet rolls (max @133mm)

The upper roll will be exposed when the lower roll is
empty. The plastic roller will only be accessable for
refiling when the door to the dispenser is opened with
the supplied key.
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